In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insaivency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

THURSDAY

Companies House

MU

20/12/2018 #187
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Company number ‘F’?’F’?’FW’TF

- Filling in this form

Company name in full ’Mode-AL Limited

Please complete in typescript or 1n
bold black capitals.

|

E Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) ‘ Chris

Surname ‘ Newell

E Administrator’s address

Building name/number ’81 Station Road

Street ’Marlow

Post town |Bucks

County/Region |

Postcode | Eﬁﬁfﬁ,ﬂﬁf

Country ’

u Administrator's name o

Full forename(s © Other administrator
) Frank Use this section to tell us about

Surname Wessely another administrator,

E Administrator’s address e

Building name/number |81 Station Road 8 Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street |Ma rlow another administratar

Post town ’B ucks

County/Region ’

ok [STU7] AN S

Country J

04/17 Version 10




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

nfe [ 2jofrs

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

s Tl Tl s

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature

s I llolils

04/17 Version 1 0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Name of Company :

Mode-AL Limited

High Court of Justice :

Statement as to the affairs of

Mode-AL Limited
81 Station Road

Marlow

Bucks

Company Number

' 06060941

Court case number

009523 /2018
J -

on the 16 November 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 16 November 2018 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name David Franklin-Lees
Signed %J&
w

Dated 18.12.2018




Mode-AL Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Boock Value Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Bocok Debts 58,651.00 - 25,000.00

25,000.00 25,000.00
Rovyal Bank of Scotland Invoice Finance (6,772.80)
Deficiency c/d . ~ (6,772.80)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Leasehold Property 13,451.00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 126,995.00 99,500.00
Furniture & Equipment 8,550.00 1,730.00
Motor Vehicles 23,000.00 14,500.00
Stock 132,757.00 8,500 00
Goodwill 200,000.00 Uncertain
Property Rights/Patents 13,512 09 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 21,495.38 21,495.38
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors N '1_70,72538
Signature %3—5 _ Date 18122018

w



Mode-AL Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 November 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 170,725.38
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 4,830.37
4,830.37
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 165,895.01
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
165,895.01
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 7,033.93
Based on floating charge assets of 20,169.63 -
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 158,861.08
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 6,772.80
6,772.80
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 152,088.28
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabte (brought down) _7,033.93
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 159,122.21
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 153,711.14
Employees 17,272.00
Directors 339,272.60
510,255.74
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (351,133.53)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {351,133.53)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 143.00
143.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ {351,276.53)

N\
Signature %bb Date  18.12.2018

w




Zi 60 9102 yequadeq gl 60 G102 13A0S SdI G0 | sbey
R

i aimeubig
L0'0 aNZ 241 ‘auysdoayg ‘piojal ‘poop uojbuluuog ‘WnoY yied J8aQg paywi N 023447 Z012
0099 v N3¥ 689 ‘UosIeN ‘1601 x0g Od uopBuliiH Jo ybnoiog uopuo- 101D
zT6L YMZ L ¥OY ‘asysileg ‘weybupiopp ‘peoy Jewne payiwi] Bunds 997 0010
88°229'6E 4AL YN 'YowioN ‘peoy suidsu) 1S ‘90e|d pJEUUB)S 9SNOH Unsny (pepwn ejjese] Bueq ssuor) pi7 1Ir 0oro
00'8LE Y6 0LEN xasa|ppiy 'uopBuly ‘Bnusay plRIsAY gL P11 8414 pue Ajundag uabyeul £0ID
80 /16 MdZ NN ‘uoidweyyuon ‘ajejs3 eusnpu| s|iunoelg ‘peoy {|Iamse) YLG P11 (MN)SND-I ZoID
99'I¢ 242 84N 'xasaippiy ‘9bpugxn ‘peoy Aingies ‘xsdwo) wnieg ay| ‘g nun (43'D) sioe [edups|g AlD LOID
19062 ZIZ vPYIN pueibug ‘pioypag ‘Yuomw|o) ‘sueT [0oyos Buiping pioxQ g 1un 921AI8G [eUISNPU| UO|IUBD) PI SI00L SID 001D
00 0¥l Yy 04D ‘QueT (I Hed sawer ‘0L pun PiT Isle1nadg oNnelpAH EOHD
yLEPL BulyD ‘AIlD uayzusyg ‘v UBNUIA “DQA7g obyoiny ' por-CorY pauw [euoneuwssiu| BuxbusH Buoybuoy ZOHD
09'€¥Z MYP NZD3 ‘uopuoT] 'sjebsdoysig 09 ‘@snoH poom|iseH MN 1S9 Z090
(p5's9) AD6 GNg ‘X888Nng 1SaM ‘pIyusH ‘aueT spue|ioH ‘Z Iun P17 SISO 109D

4AZ

61 082"y 88N XppIA ‘o1e1s3 jelysnpul abpligxn 'peoy piojbuleps ‘sBuiping uoun z g | Nun U RIERVENL -3 BYE ][5} 0092
0r'81LZ Ydi OLMN ‘uopuot ‘leAcY yied ‘Aep BlUUBILgG ‘B1jUsD) CIIBN G2 Auedwod uoneeisul Bumyedid swel4 1040
00051 ATz 88N ‘8bpugxn ‘peoy AeimoD ZZ1 p17 subis a4 0040
00'90¢ HAL Z1S 'sxyieg ‘'Ubnols ‘enusay |eAIN] G uoNo90Id Bl ssaudx3 003D
oo.oom_m_‘ MO BdH _mh_cwEm:mc_xo:m _EmcmCOUmmm .Emowm._u 20YsSasIoH .U._m> comm._n_ anig ¢ saaT plaeg JN €0ds
Y YArARS XHE vN7 ‘aaysujooul ‘weyBunayiap ‘s)e)s3 spuejioop 9z pI(MN) Bs8|3 z0ao
05 'Lyl 2ARINY ‘iNquels| ‘Bsele) 'WH'L NOA UeSEq|] NAOY PYED EIEIRD Sy wegd wensoq 10a2D
06'60¢ Zdl ZLML 'xassppi Iy ucidwey ‘peos A|loH Jed ssauisng aJe|) 1S ‘2 wun prasa 00dD
08°0v¢ N0 8LdH “Angsiady ‘UOPSaPPEAA ‘198N Houapa.d P11 {aavm) sxom Buussuibug yo 0029
6922, 102 HLAA ‘UOPUOT 189415 INOWARS G ‘9SNOH YIOA P17 saliddng aseoyyea 3 (1B}eY |Zung £080
Z80. O7d SUOIEDIUNWWOZRIR | Ysiug z080
zZ0€zZl'8 198 X1 DM ‘UopuaT ‘peoy uu) sAele) 0/ ‘susplesy WenIsA JUBULG| BpBAA JINOY LogD
9L'6¥E'L 1z 89N ‘xoss|ppliy ‘@bpugxn ‘aleisy |ewisnpul abpugxn ‘peoy sepys3 ge p17 Bunesuibug uoisinaid Aapueg 0080
SPOLS 3INg 9N “Asung ‘ybiejueid ‘21e1ST [BUISNPU| pESWS|IIT ‘9SNOH BIXS|Y P17 $jueuodod uonowoiny £0¥D
09°'856 HHE £11S '$HONg ‘MOLB SR ‘PROY MOUBIN ‘ULE] UOYIA P (g9} Buussuibug aandy Z0vD
00'¥98 d8z 89N xesaippiy ‘eBpugxn ‘@Aepp PIBY2IO '9SNOH pIeydIQ pajwi sioyenuos Buiues| aanoy LOWD
Gt 2262 HSS €1dH ‘aquooim ybiH ‘peoy sis ‘esncH Aaqqy uonnquisiq Asqay 00vD
3 sS21ppYy awepN Ray|

si0}Ipai) Auedwion - g
pajwi Ty-apoiN
d11 ewnjuend)



21 60 BLOZ 12qWs0=Q BL

60 5102 18A DS &di

S jo g sheg

AN
T ainjeubis
rig
60°06E'E1 /1dH ‘alysweybunong ‘weyusppeH ‘Aep snsebad ied sssuisng weyuappeH /1 Iun p17 (AingssjAy) BuuasuiBug Jajsayauips ZOMD
6612 HHE 278 ‘adlysweybuniong ‘uowiuo) weyuie4 ‘suspies) apIsyiesH g1 saA09lgam LOMD
09'G/0'E 108 018N ‘weyusyo) ‘sue BuoT ‘wieq sue Buon (Bumno 1elimjepn WoISND) DM COMD
0Z'6Ze GS6 P13 'UopucT ‘|lep USiel £ZZ '8snoH ubisseaog ‘pr swodsja ] JeN! 3U0JdIOA 00AD
08,08/ gv1 8gN 'x2sa(ppIN “abpuaxn ‘198118 JOSPUIAA t 9SNOH Jslald Aouaby juswiordws abpugxn Zono
1£28p 146 £5S 'x9ss3 ‘sseulingaoys ‘peoy pleydwed ‘g Aeg g nun Py Buibexoed puepsquing LOND
£9'G0E'6 gyl 88N XPPIA ‘eBpugxn 198 JoSpuIp Aoueby juswioidws abpuaxn 00N
O
L9 IGY'Yy €N3 ‘X3S9|PPIN ‘PlaYUT ‘puUT SISPUO B1B1ST [BUISNPU] LINGPaY ‘PEOY ||BYPOOAR MG JUN PIT SJOPIOWHO0IS Sawey | 1010
09'/€6'Z NHS 3d ‘sque) 'ybnoiogiajad ‘Aemyied uojbuniapy 'peoy snikded 001 P17 sJoise) syus | 001D
68295y DE8 819S ‘epemss|Bbig ‘peoy uUopucT] ‘Yed ssauisng uojens P17 sanud) |EIBI SUNWS 108D
710
Z8'09L°L glLaw oy ‘BuCISpIE ‘9)B)ST SSBUISNg SUCISPIE 0Z/0Z 1S9M Wnoadg ¢ - || siiun P17 ysny % nepug 008D
69°20¢ S¥6 ZLNN ‘@.ysuoidweyuon ‘Aqio) ‘66 xog Od p17 siuduodwo) Sy OMD
00°9/6'G 392 9ML ‘UOpUOT 'SSOID) UONEH ‘81jus) X 9yl ‘£ un sonsiBo Byyoy £0MD
SHY 2L dH ‘$iong “aquodAm
99°98L'¢ClL ybIH ‘pPEOY WONOQ|IH ‘91RIST [BUISNPU| SPUBS ‘g IUN '8.uB)) 801AI19G aquooAm ubiH uojybry 2040
£7'066'2 D10 £18 “adysyieg Hooiquio) ‘Aep JepED vl AemAyg ‘esnoy Jubiyssoi) paywry ybiyssol) L0dD
08°0¥¢ N0 8LdH ‘sxong ‘AINgsajAy 'UOpSappEAA ‘199018 Yoliepaly p1 (uopsappeps) syiops Bussubuz y o 004D
09'zLL'E2E dHY ¥ZHg ‘poombury ‘Aspng ‘sueq |y ‘ebuels Aepng $897 |Ned JW Z0dD
00'899'1 AQZ £V ‘SUSH ‘SUEQ)Y IS ‘LUNOGPSY ‘UOWWOD) 1SOAA G P OND eyueld 10dD
0Z'189 g4t P 191sayouep ‘peOY |14 Weylesy) Z ‘einsuiuad syl P17 S92IAI9G SSOUISNg ejNsuIuad 00dD
Zr'ese HOE t4AM "BIIUSHIOA 1SOAN ‘PIBYSHEAN YYed Jop[e) 'SUET UOSIPE SBWOY | 8snoH 30 pI7 $o1U0A09IT FO 1002
00'22'L NY. £ZOS '181S3YDUIAR “JBULIAA ‘BUBT UDISET 'SJeIST PU| X9SSOM /€ NUN sse(9 Ajuno) 0000
£5°G9¢ dMZ 0L SM ‘SPUBIPI iSO ‘AINGSBUPBA "anuany oiioed £ [BUISDPU 1B [ OSW) 0D Aiddng [eusnpul DS POWD
10'09¢ puejai| ‘gl ulgnQ ‘elels3 [euipnsu| piojipues ‘peoy |[eyuaw.ed ‘g yooig Buiping wnuy pi7 suoesedQ puejsd) (L4SW) HOSOLIN COND
0009 35| 1S 'JOSPUIM ‘PEOY INYUY ‘31BIST HEISUBA ‘dOUSHIOA PIBA PIO 3UL S99IAI9S 15B|g 0.1 ZOWD
00'¥86°L 12 88N ‘XppiA ‘9bpugxn ‘peoy ajepys3 ‘Juswdojeasg abpuneyd ¢ 1un P17 sxiop Buneld pue Bunssuibu3 onapy LOWD
Ot #£6 HOE 63Q ‘'sAqiag ‘Asidiy ‘e1eiS] |ewsnpu| pecy sbeap P11 swalsAg Buiping sulyoep Q0D
3 SSAIPPY aweN Aay

slojipaJ Auedwod) - g
pajiwT Jy-epoiN
d11 ewnjuenyd



Z1 80 8102 +2qwedeq g1 60'G10Z 48A DS Sdi

g 40 ¢ abeg

éaﬂﬂ T aimeubig
A\

v.L'€86'Z6¥ Buyeio] sau3 4§
85219 3y 81YA WY ‘YU ‘Aepy uomuay | PYTMN YN #OMD
6922 Zgn ‘Xesa|ppIN ‘|[eUIN0S ‘pROY uBIg ‘alels] Buipel) (euoliewaluj ‘Aeps JusplL g H“__,um pajiwIy WINOS MM AeMPoop,  SOMD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

s10)ipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi y-apon
d11 ewnjuenp



L1 60 8102 J3qwada(] 81

010Z J8A TOS Sdi

| 40 | sbeg

e aimeubig
Ny

58Z'vL k00 Buljjeio] saupuz ARUIPIO €
HS0 8LNE xassng
000 000 096t 100 AeutpiQ 1Sap “[BpuUnly ‘||3MUC] "pEOY YIesH ST uleg poomxod 1By BIPUBYD BIIA USAING 1Y 004H
co0 000 T4 L00 AruipiQ dHt ZHE ‘poombuly 'Asiing ‘aueT iy ‘sbuein Aepng 8897 AudH Ined IN L0TH
MO 6dH ‘Baysweybuigong
oo'o 000 000'0lL 100 Aeuipioy ‘playysucoeag ULBISAID S0YSasIoH ‘pleA uoleic  ang g $887 UI)UBI4 PIABC IN 007H
dn pajen aleysed saueyg anjea
Juy (ejol dn pajen 4O ON leuiwuoN  adf] ssalppy awepN Aoy

slapjoyaseys - 9
pajiwry Tv-2poi
d11 ewnjuenp



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you da it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Chris Newell

E Where to send

Company name Quantuma LLP

Address

81 Station Road

|
|
‘ Marlow
|
|

| County/Region

= Isfuirl friNIs[

Country

[DX

{ Telephone

01628 478100
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

C] You have attached the required documents.

0 You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email engquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




